
COURSE PLAN 
(Undergraduate Programme) 

(Each Teacher to submit course plan individually)  
 

DEPARTMENT OF SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 

 

Course Code: _________   Course Title: _________________ Teacher Name:  
________________ 

Semester: Spring/Fall      Academic Session: 20____  Class: 1st/2nd/3rd/4th (Final)/5th (Final) 
Year  

No. of sections:  ________  No of contact hours per week per section: _________ 

 

TEACHING TOOLS 

 Problem-based learning  Mini-project  Case studies 
 Innovative solution  Group activity  Entrepreneurial activities 
 Industrial visit  Student presentation  Other ______________ 
 

WEEK No. TOPICS NO. OF PERIODS 

1.    
2.    
3.    
4.    
5.    
6.    
7.    
8.    
9.    
10.    
11.    
12.    
13.    
14.    
15.    
16.    

 Total per Semester:  

 

SESSIONAL CRITERIA 
Assessment Type Marks Schedule (Week No.) 

   

F/QSP 11/10/06 



   
   
   

Total Sessional Marks   
 

Prepared 
by:    

Reviewed & 
Approved by: 

 

Date   Date  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


